Patient: White, Timothy J.
PID: 032794

DoB: 5/08/1969 Age:
PLAILID:

HEMATOLOGY
WBC
RBC
HEMOGLOBIN
HEMATOCRIT
MCV
MCH
MCHC
RDW
MPV
PLATELETS
NEUTROPHILS %
LYMPHOCYTES %
MONOCYTES %
EOSINOPHILS %
BASOPHILS %
NEUTROPHILS #
LYMPHOCYTES #
MONOCYTES #
EOSINOPHILS #
BASOPHILS #

COAGULATION
PROTIME
INR

CHEMISTRY
GLUCOSE, FASTING
BUN
CREATININE
SODIUM
POTASSIUM
CHLORIDE
CcOo2
CALCIUM
ALBUMIN
TOTAL PROTEIN
AST (SGOT)

ALK PHOSPHATASE
ALT (SGPT)

TOTAL BILIRUBIN
DIRECT BILIRUBIN
IRON

TIBC

UIBC

% TSAT

ANION GAP
BUN/CREA RATIO

48

4.10

5.20
16.7
49.1
94.4
32:1
34.0
12.1
8.7
181
53.8
36.8
6.3
2.7
0.4
2:2
1.5
0.3
0.1
0.0

11.5
0.90

82

0.83
137
4.1
102
29
8.7
4.6
7.1
16
86
17
0.4
0.1

308
260
16

Ph: (

Sex:

Suncoast Pathology Associates
3030 Venture Lane, Suite 108
Melbourne, FL 32934

321) 253-5197 Fax: (321) 253-5199

Acen#: 170526067
Dr:  Pay Self MD
Location:

ReflID:
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mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
mg/dL
g/dL
g/dL
U/L
U/L
U/L
mg/dL
mg/dL
ug/dL
ug/dL
ug/dL
%

Ratio

3.9-11.2
3.70-5.70
12.0-17.5
36.5-50.0
80.0-100.0
26.0-34.0
31.0-36.5
11.0-15.6
7.4-12.8
140-400
40-77
14-47
0.0-13.0
0-8
0-2
1.3-8.0
0.5-5.6
0.0-1.2
0.0-0.8
0-0.2

10.8-13.5
0.78-1.23
2.00-3.50

60-100
7-25
0.50-1.46
135-146
3.5-53
98-110
21-33
8.5-10.5
3.5-5.1
6.2-8.4
10-40
40-115
9-60
0.2-1.2
0.0-0.3
65-175
250-450
110-370
15-50
4-17
9-28

Drawn:  5/26/2017 11:43
Recvd:  5/26/2017 13:41
Print: 5/30/2017 8:45
FINAL CASH

Normal
Therapeutic




